Miejsce:

Koszalin Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: M60-69

Msc Zawodnik
WIECZORKOWSKI Wiadystaw
CHUDZIK Zbigniew
KLENIEWSKI Piotr
BOGACKI Tomasz
OSOBNIAK Ryszard
HELLER Zdzistaw
PASEK Jan
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Znaleziono 7 wynik(éw)
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KOSZALINSKI BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI

Koszalinskie Towarzystwo Krzewienia Kultury

Fizycznej
2021-11-13
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'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Punkt pomiarowy: 3,0 km

Klub
TKKF KOSZALIN
TKKF KOSZALIN

HERBMARATONOW.PL
KLUB BIEGOWY JANTAR SWIESZYNO

Kategoria
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69

Lapl

1km
00:04:29
00:04:53
00:04:45
00:04:59
00:05:19
00:05:47
00:07:25

Lap2

2km
00:09:13
00:09:46
00:09:44
00:09:59
00:10:44
00:12:01
00:15:51

Lap3

3km
00:14:00
00:14:36
00:14:40
00:15:06
00:16:07
00:18:14
00:24:52
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